
r Some markets not coveredVI
PDA or USDA due to holiday

Penns Valley
Livestock

Centre Hall, Pa.
Tuesday, November 20,1984
Report supplied by Auction

Beef Cows: Utility and Com-
mercial 36.50-40.85; Cutters 33.25-
36.00; Canners 29.75-33.10; Shells
21.00.

Heifers: Standard 41.00-44.00;
Commercial 36.00-42.25.

Steers: Good 51.50-57.50;
Standard44.25-49.75.

Bulls: Standard43.oo-45.75.
Feeder Cattle: 300-500 lbs.

large frame 42.50-46.50; 300-500
lbs. small frame 40.00-45.50; 500
700 lbs. large frame 41.0047.50;
500-700 lbs. small frame 38.00
44.00.

Veal Calves: Good 61.00-69.00;
Standard 52.00-59.00; Utility
40.00-51.00.

Farm Calves: Bulls 56.00-70.00;
Heifers 50.00-60.00.

Hogs: 51.50-54.75.
Sows: 41.5047.00.
Boars: 28.00-30.50.
Shoats: 25-30 lbs. per head 9.00

14.00; 30-35. lbs. per head 15.00
22.00; 35-50 lbs. per head 24.00
38.00.

Lambs: 41.0049.00.
Sheep; 10.00-12.00.
Goats per head: 14.00-28.00.

Oklahoma Cattle
Wednesday, Nov. 21,1984
Report Supplied byUSDA

Estimated Receipts: 900
Same Day Last Week: 6,399
Actual Sale Ring Total: 469

Nof enough of any class or
weight group to establish price
trends. Supplies limited due to the
upcoming holiday.

FEEDER STEERS: Medium
frame 1 few 350475 lb. 67.20-68.00;
package 622 lb. 66.00.

FEEDER HEIFERS: Medium
frame 1 few 425480 lb. 55.10-55.50.

Small frame 1 380-525 lb. 49.80
52.10.

Medium and large frame mixed
1-2 300450 lb. 54.25-55.25.

SLAUGHTER COWS: Boning
and breaking utility 1-3 couple
packages 35.00-37.00; few cutter 1-2
30.90-32.00; canner and low
dressingcutter few 29.75-30.75.

BULLS: Package Y.G. 1 1295 lb.
43.50.

PAIRS: Medium and large
frame 1-2 middle aged cows with
175-275 lb. calves at side 400.00-
435.00; medium frame 1-2 aged
cows with 200-250 lb. calves at side
365.00per pair.

REPLACEMENT OR FEEDER
COWS: Medium frame 1-2 young
40.5041.00; middle aged 31.60-
36.60.

FOR THE WEEK: Comparedto
last Wednesday, feeder steers and
heifers under 500 lb. were 1.00-2.00
higher; over 500 lb. firm to 1.00
higher. Slaughter cows were firm
to 2.00 higher. Breaking utility 2-3
sold from 34.10-39.20; boningutility
1-2 32.00-37.40; cutter 1-2 30.90
35.50; canner and low dressing
cutter 29.30-32.60. Not enough bulls
sold throughout the week to
establish the market with a few
Y.G. 1 1295-1475 lb. 40.6043.50;
package 1505 lb. 45.75. Salable
receipts this week estimated at
5100 head compared with 21,521
head last week and 8,357 head last
year. Feeder steers and heifers
comprised the bulk of the sales;
cows and bulls made up 18% of
estimatedsupply.

NewWilmington
Livestock

N.Wilmington, Pa.
Monday, November 19,1984
Report Supplied by PDA

CATTLE 474. Couple Choice
slaughter steers 62.75 and 63.75,
few Good 58.75-61.25, Standard
48.00- Utility 40.00-46. One
Choice slaughter heifer at 62.00,
few Good 56-59.75, Standard 43-
50.50. Breaking Utility & Com-
mercial slaughter cows 36.00-40.50,
one at 42.25, Cutter & Boning
Utility 33.50-37.50, Canner & Low
Cutter 28-33.50, One Good
slaughter bullock at 59.00. Yield
Grade No. 1 1270-1790 lbs.
slaughter bulls 42.00-47, few #2
1140-1275 lbs. 39.50-41.50.
FEEDER CATTLE: Medium

Frame #l3-750 Ibe. steers 45-51.50.
Medium Frame#l3-700 lbs. heifers
32.00- Medium & Large Frame

KING’S AUCTION, KIRKWOOD
Hay, Straw and Grain Auction

EVERY TUESDAY
12:00

#2 3650 lbs. 22.0042. Medium
Frame # 4-750 lbs. bulls 4745.50,
Medium §2 325-720 lbs. 30.00-39.00.

CALVES 312. Few Choice
vealers 75.00-85.00, few Good 62.50
70, Standard & Good 90-120 lbs. 31-
47.50, 65-85 lbs. 22.0040, Utility SO-
HO lbs. 6.00-22.00.

FARM CALVES: Holstein Bulls
95-135 lbs. 47.50-54.00.

HOGS 426. US No. 1-2 210-250 lbs.
barrows and gilts 50-51.50, (60 head
52-52.50), 200-210 lbs. 48.3549.75,
No. 1-3 205-250 lbs. 48.75-50, No. 1-3
150-200 lbs. 4047.25. US No. 1-3 3-
660 lbs. sows 3946.50. Boars 25.00
36.00.

FEEDER PIGS 91. US No. 1-3 20
35 lbs. feeder pigs 21.0038 per
head, 3545 lbs. 35.0041 per head.

SHEEP 130. Choice & Prime 70
115 lbs. wooled slaughter lambs
58.0065, couple 72.00, Good &

Choice 5075 lbs. feeder lambs
52.00-60. Slaughter ewes 13.00
29.00.

Located Rt. 472 5 miles south of
Quarryville or 6 miles north of Oxford at
Shaub's Auction House.

Lloyd H. Kreider, Auctioneer
AU-000513L

No out of state checks
jqcnis AND F ARMIES WB.CT

Eighty-Four Livestock
Eighty-Four, Pa.

Monday, November 19
Report supplied by PDA

CATTLE 416. Few Choice
slaughter steers 62.0062.75, few
Good 54.5058.00, few Standard
48.50-53.00, Utility 42.0046.25. Few
Good slaughter heifers 50.00-54.00,
few Standard 43.50-47.50, Utility
37.00-43.00. Breaking Utility &

Commercial slaughter cows 34.50
38.50, few 39.25, Cutter & Boning
31.5035.50, Canner & Low Cutter
27.0032.00, Shells down to 18.00.
Yield Grade No. 1 12001850 lbs.
slaughter bulls 41.0044.75, §2 950
1300 lbs. 35.0041.50.

FEEDER CATTLE: Medium
Frame #1 3-500 lbs. steers 46.00
55.00, Large #1 450600 lbs. 51.00
57.00, Medium Frame 3-500 lbs.
heifers 40.0052.50, Medium #2 250

Large Quantities Of Sawdust
Available

10 cents per cubic foot
loaded on your truck.

Kondor Lumber Co.
York, PA

717-755-684

MILHORN SALES, SERVICE, TRUCKING CO.
1010W. Main St., Mount Joy, PA 17552

The only full service company, in this area, to handle the total
needs of the poultrymen.

Which Includes:
• DeKalb chicks & started pullets • New modern dollie equipment to

sold by Clay Mumma and Nelson move your pullets fast and
Groff efficiently with minimum stress

• Complete loading & unloading of to the pullets
pullets & spent hens.

Place Your Confidence In A Full Service Company That Wants
To Be Worthy Of Your Business
For More Information Phone:

717-653-1102 or 717-653-2787
Monday - Friday 8 A.M. - 4 P.M. ask for Lynn or Wendy

Livestock market and auction news
Lancaster Farming, Saturday, Navanbar24,19M-A7

400 lbs. 30.00-38.00. MediumFrame
#1350-460 lbs. bulls 44.00-51.00.

CALVES 297. Few Choice
vealers 71.00-74.00, few Good 60.00-
72.00, Standard & Good 90-120 lbs.
43.00-51.00, 60-85 lbs. 38.0044.00,
Utility 50-90 lbs. 24.00-38.00.

FARM CALVES: Holstein Bulls
90-120 lbs. 60.00-77.00.

HOGS 122. US No. 1-2 210-240 lbs.
barrows and gilts 49.25-50.75, No. 1-
3 210-265 lbs. 48.75:49.50, No. 1-3
165-190 lbs. 47.2548.75. US No. 1-3
350-500 lbs. sows 41.00-43.50, No. 2-
3 3-500 lbs. 38.25-41.25. Boars 29.50-
34.00.

FEEDER PIGS 22. Few US No.
1-3 35 lbs. feeder pigs at 15.00 per
head, lot 66 lbs. at 25.50 per head.

SHEEP 170. High Choice 70-100
lbs. wooled slaughter lambs 61.50-
63.50, Choice 70-100 lbs. 57.0040.75,
Good 60-70 lbs. 55.00-58.00.
Slaughter sheep 12.00-17.50.

GOATS 12:9.00-17.00per head.

JerseyShore, Pa.
Thursday, November 15

Report Supplied byAuction
GoodVeal 55.00-70.00.
Common Veal 38.00-54.00.
GoodSteers 60.00-73.75.
Common Steers46.00-59.50.
Commercial Cows 34.50-39.00.
Canners-Cutiers 27.00-34.00.
Heifers45.00-63.00.
Feeder Cattle 32.0048.00.
Bulls41.0049.00.
Heavies 43.5046.00.
Sows 38.0041.00.
Eggs .56-.72.

SADDLE
UP!

To Better
Equipment...

Find It In
Lancaster
Farming's

CLASSIFIEDS

FARMER
UPPER

INSULATED BOOT

INSULATION KEEPS
COLD OUT
WARMTH IN'

You ttrarnrd
vour Wings' tSflr**RedWings

BOOKS
SHOE SERVICE

107 E STATE ST
QUARRYVILLE. PA 17566

717-786-2795
CLOSED WEDNESDAYS


